į

#### FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 Regulation 13 (3) and (6) Regulation 13 (3) - Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed of

Place: Kolkata	Sonr Aditys Vardhan Agarwal PAN No. ADAPAD465A 118 SOUTHERN AVENUE, KOLKATA, 700029, West 700029, West	& address of shareholders
	40000	prior to of acquisition/sale shares/vot ing rights acquired/sold
	6666 & 0,03%	No. & % of sharelyvot ing rights acquired/ sold
	Acquisition of shares	Receipt of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares formal Receipt of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares-specify
	23.03.2011	Date of infimation to company
	Inter se Transfer of shares amongst the group u/r, 3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 22.3.2011	
	46666 0.19	Mode of No. & % of acquisition on shares/voting (market purchase/public/ acquisition/sale rights/preferent! al offer etc.)
	N <sub>A</sub>	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEB1 Registration no. of the TM
	Ķ.	Exchange on Buy quantity Buy which the trade was executed
	6666	Buy quantity
	NA #	
	X	Sale quant y
	NA -	Buy Sale Sale value quantity-slue Y (Rs.)
L		

1/8

Place: Kolkata Date: 23,03.2011

\* By way of Gift

#### FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 Regulation 13 (3) and (6)

Reg	
ulation	
m 13(3)	
- Det	
aile of	
chang	
e in a	
ureho	
ding	Ser.
in res	1
pect of	the CT 18
perso	Time de
Cort sup	3
guib)	
mare f	
han 5%	
share	
in a	
Ilsted	
compa	
wy	

118 SOUTHERN AVENUE, KOLKATA, 700029, West Bengal, INDIA	PAN No.	Agarwal	Shri Harsh	wane, FAN 100, to address of shareholders	MAD CHAIN
26666				Name, FAN IO. Shareholding No. 4: 70 the address of prior to the shareholders acquisition/sale shares/vot ing rights acquired/sold	Charlolding
0.03%	6667 B			No. 42 vo shares/vot ing rights acquired/ sold	70 2 -14
Shares	Acquire Hop of			allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares formal Receipt of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares/sale of shares/sale of	Daniel of
	23.03.2011			intimation to company	Tatore
3(1)(e)(i) 3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 22.3.2011	amongst the	Inter se Transfer of		arquisition on shares/voting member (market rights post-the trade was rights/perferent) at offer ebc.)  The control of the trade was rights/perferent!  Al offer ebc.)  The control of the trade was executed with SEBI registration no of the TM	Madage
0.14%	***			shares/voting rights post- acquisition/saie	No de de ce
2				member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration no.	Trading
Z				which the trade quantity	Fachange pr
6567				quantity	Buy
Ş				. ]	BUT VALUE
NA				quantity value (Rs.)	200
X				value (Rs.)	8

K

FORM, A

Securities and Exchange Roard of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

Regulation 13 (1) and (6)

Regulation 15(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% of more shares in a Listed Company

Place: Korkata Date: 23.03.2011	Shri Abhishek Agarwai PAN No. ADHPA144ZL 1118 SOUTHERN AVENUE, KOLKATA, 700029, West Bengal, IKDIA	shareholders
<u> </u>	rwai 42L NUE KOLKATA, IKDIA	address or
	Z.	Shæeholding prìor to acquisitim/sale
	1333 & 0.01%	No. & % of shares/vot ing rights acquired/sald
	22.3.2011 Acquisition of shares	Shareholding No. & % Date of receipt of prior to of allotment advice/ acquisition/sale shares/vot Date of acquisition ing rights of shares/sale of shares.
	23.03.2011	Date of Intimation to company
	Inter se Transfer of shares amongst the group u/r. 3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 22.3.2011	Mode of acquisition on (market purchase/public/ rights/preferenti al offer etc.)
	1333 & 0.01%	Shareholding subsequent to acquisition.
	NA.	Irading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration so. of the TM
j. \ _	\$	Exchange on Buy which the quantity trade was executed
	1333	Buy quantity
	NA*	Buy value

7

....

\* By way of GIR

Place: Kolkata Date: 23.03.2011

# FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 Regulation 33 (3) and (6) Regulation 13(3) - Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Smt. Usha Agarwal  PAN No. ADAPA8D46K  118  275  3667 & Acquisition of 23.03.2011  118  SOLITHERN AVENUE,	Name, PAN no. Shareholding No. & Receipt of & Date of & aldress of prior to of allotment infimation to shareholders acquisition/sale shares/vot advice/acquisition company ingrights of shares/sale of shares formal sold Receipt of allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares-specify
Inter se Transfer of shares amongst the group u/r. 3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 22.3.2011	
3942 & 0.02%	Mode of shares/voting (market purchase/public/ acquisition/sale rights/preferenti al offer etc.)
NA .	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEB! Registration no. of the TM
NA pr	Exchange on Buy quantity Buy value which the trade was executed
3567	Buy quantity
×.	Buy value
N <sub>A</sub>	Sale Sale quantity value (Rs.)
N A	Sale value (Rs.)

 $f^{-1}$ 

FORM A

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

Regulation 13 (1) and (6)

Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% of more shares in a Listed Company

We we by	9 7 9
Emami Endave Makers Pvt. Ltd. PAN No. AABCE8702H 687 ANANDPUR, E. M.BYPASS KOLKATA - West Bengal	Name, PAN no. & address of shareholders
Makers 1702H	& address
<u>R</u>	Shareholding prior to acquisition/sale
1411000 5.81%	No. & % of Date of receipt of Date of Mode of schares/voting rights allotroent advice/ intimation to purchas shares/sale of shares.
21.03.2011 Acquisition of Shares	Date of receipt of Date of squi Date of receipt of Date of intimati Date of acquisition of acquisition of shares/sale of shares.
1167:20722	of acquisition to Date of intimation to company
Inter se Transfer of shares amongst the group u/r. 3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 21.3.2011	Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% of more shares in Date of receipt of Date of Mode of acquisition on grights allotroent advice/ intimation to (market purchase/public/rights/ shares/sale of shares.
1411000 5.81%	a Listed Company Shareholding Subsequent to acquisition
₹	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration no, of the TM
NA	Exchange on which the trade was executed
1411aba	Buy quantity
14110D0 Rs.668202	Buy value

Date: 22.03.2011

### FORM A Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 Regulation 13 (1) and (6) Regulation 13 (1) and (6) Regulation 13 (1) and (6)

Emami Highrise Pvt, Ltd.  PAN No.  AABCE8699P  687 ANANDPUR, E. M.BYPASS  KOLKATA  West Bengal	Name, PAN no. & address of shareholders   Shareholding   No. & % of prior to sharefvoti acquisition/sale acquired/ sold
≧	rolders Shareholding No. & % of Date of prior to sharesyvoti receipt of intimation to acquisition on subsequent to through whom enquisition/sale sold of acquisition of sharesysale of shares.  Date of Mode of Shareholding Urading member Exchange of acquisition on subsequent to through whom white acquisition of market purchase/public flights/preferen of shares.  Date of Mode of Shareholding Urading member Exchange of shareholding through whom white acquisition of the trade was trade was of shares.  SEBI Registration no. of the TM
1392000 5.73%	No. & % of shares/voti ng rights acquired/ sold
21.03.2011 Acquisition of Shares	Date of receipt of allotment advice/ Date of exquisition of shares, of shares,
22.03.2011	Date of intimation to company
Inter se Transfer of shares amongst the group u/r. g(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 21.3.2011	Date of Mode of intimation to acquisition on company (market purchase/public frights/preferen tial offer etc.)
1392000 <b>5.7</b> 3%	Shareholding subsequent to acquisition.
N. A.	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration no. of the TM
N N	nge on the the was suited
1392000	Buy quantity Buy value
Rs. 649662	Buy value

Place: Kolkata

Date: 22.03.2011

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

Regulation 13(3) - Details of Casuse in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Name PAN no. | Shareholding in Shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

PAN No. AABCB1334Q 587 ANANDPUR, E. M.BYPASS, 6 <sup>74</sup> FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal	Name, PAN no. & address of shareholders
3432899	Shareholding No. & W. Receipt of prior to of allotment arquisitionysale shares/roti advice/acquis ng rights litton of acquired/ shares formal Receipt of allotment advice/acquis tition of shares/sale of
63000 0.26%	No. & % of shares/voli ng rights acquired/ sold
Acquisition of Shares	No. & % Receipt of allotment phares/voli advice/acquis ng rights Hon of acquired/ albares/sale of solid Receipt of allotment advice/acquis ition of shares/sale of shares/sale of shares-specify
22.03.2011	Date of infimation to company
Inter se Transfer of shares amongst the group u/r. 3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 21.3,2011	Mode of shares/voting shares/voting ights post-purchase/public acquisition/sale fights/preferen tial offer etc.)
3495899 14.38%	Nn. & % of shares/voting rights post- acquisition/sale
NA A	No. & % of Irading Exchange on sharegvoting member which the rights post- through trade was executed trade was executed with SEBI Registration an. of the TM
NA .	Exchange on which the trade was executed
63000	Buy quantity
29403	Buy value (Rs.)
NA	Sale Sale quantity (Rs.)
NA	Sale value (Rs.)

Date: 22.03.2011

Y

.....

Date: 23.03.2011

FORM C
Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992
Regulation 33 (3) and (6)

Regulation 13(3) - Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons h	Kegulation £3 (3) and
is holding more than 5% shares in a listed company.	5)

Place: Kolkata	Shri Madan Lel Agarwal PAN No. ACYPA90585 118 SOUTHERN AVENUE, KOLKATA, 700029, West Bengal, INDIA	Name, PAN no. Shareholding & address of prior to shareholders acquisition/sal
	15566	Shareholding No. & % prior to of of acquisition/sale shares/vot ing rights acquired/sold
	13333 & 0.05%	
	Sale of shares	Receipt of alloiment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares formal Receipt of alloiment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of shares - specify
	23.03.2011	Date of intimation to company
	Inter se Transfer of shares smongst the group u/r. 3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 22.3.2011	Mode of No. & % of acquisition shares/voting fights post-purchase/public/ acquisition/sale rights/preferential offer etc.)
	3333 & O.01%	No. & % of shares/voting rights post- arquisition/sale
	NA NA	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration no. of the TM
	*	Exchange on which the trade was executed
	NA.	Exchange on Buy quantity Buy value thich the trade was executed
	₹ .	Buy value
	13933	Sale Sale quantity value (Rs.)
	NA*	Sale value (Rs)

# FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 Regulation 13 (3) and (6) Regulation 13 (3) - Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

118 SOUTHERN AVENUE, KOLKATA, 700028, West Bengal, INDIA	PAN No. ACMPA5029R	Smt. Kusum Agarwai	Name, PAN no. Sharehold No. & % of & address of ing prior shareholders to rights arquisite sold rysale
5000 & 0.02%			- F. S.
Sale of shares			No. & % of Receipt of allotment Date of Anguestion sharegvoting advice/acquisition of intimation to acquisition eights acquired/ shares/sale of shares company purchase/pold allotment advice/acquisition of shares of shares/preference.}  Shares/sale of shares  Shares/sale of shares  Shares/sale of shares  Shares/sale of shares
23.03.2071			Date of intirvation to company
3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 22.3.2011	Transfer of shares amongst the group u/r.	Interse	ublic/r rential
0.01%			No. & % of shares/voting rights post- acquisition/sale
NA A	64		Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEBI Registration no. of the TM
NA			g member Exchange on Buy h whom the which the trade quantity sas was executed ad with legistration the TM
NA A	2000	001000	Buy quantity
¥			Buy value
5000			Sale Sale quanti (Rs.) ty
NA*			Sale Sale value quanti (Rs.) ty

E

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

Regulation 13(3) - Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

Name, PAN no. | Shareholding | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Trading of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Parts of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Parts of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Parts of Company | No. & % | Receive of Parts of Part

Suraf Vilniyog PYI, Ltd. PAN No. AAHCS97991 687 ANANDPUR, E. M. BYPASS, STH ET DOD	Name, & ad share
Suraf Vilniyog PYI, Ltd.  PAN No. AAHCS97993  687 ANANDPUR, E. M. BYPASS, 6 <sup>TH</sup> FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengai	Name, PAN no. & address of shareholders
3443491	Shareholding No. & % Receipt of prior to of allotment shares/vo advice/acquis ting linn of inghts shares/sale of adlotment solid solid Receipt of allotment advice/acquis ition of shares/sale of shares/sale of shares/sale of shares/sale of shares/sale of shares/sale of shares, specify
2149noo 8.84%	No. & % of shares/vo ting rights arquired/sold
Sale of Shares	No. & % Receipt of allohnent shares/vo advice/acquisting shares/sale of acquired/ shares formal solid Receipt of allohnent advice/acquistition of shares/sale of shares/sale of shares.
22.03.2011	Date of intimation to company
Inter se Transfer of shares amongst the group u/r. 3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 21.3.2011	Mode of No. & % of acquisition shares/voting fights post-purchase/public acquisition/sale frights/preferrential offer etc.)
1294491 5.33%	No. & % of sbares/voting rights post-acquisitlon/sale
N A	The state of the s
N.A.	rading Exchange on ember which the rough trade was om the executed de was ded with straitm f the TM
₹	Buy quantity
¥.	Buy value
2149000	Sale quantity (Rs.)
1802963	Sale value (Rs.)

Date: 22.03.2011

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

Regulation 13 (3) and (6)

Regulation 13(3) - Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company.

Bhanu Vyapaar Pvt. Ltd.  PAN No. AABCB1334Q 687 ANANDPUR, E. M,BYPASS, 6 <sup>TH</sup> FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal	Name, PAN no. & address of shareholders
3495899	Shereholding No. & % of prior to of sheres/va hing rights acquired, acid, acid
717000	No. & % of shareqvo ting rights acquired/ sold
Sele of Shares	Receipt of Date of Mode of No. & % of Trading Exchange on Buy quantity f allotment intimation to acquisition on shares/voting member which the shares formal freely allotment advice/acquisition of shares/sale of allotment advice/acquisition of shares - specify shares - specify
22.03.2011	Date of intimation to company
Inter se Transfer of shares amongst the group u/r. 3(1)(e)(i) through off market transactions on 21.3.2011	Mode of sequisition on (market purchase/public /rights/preferen tial offer etc.)
2778899 11.44%	Mode of No. & % of scquisition on shares/voting (market rights post-purchase/public acquisition/sale fial offer etc.)
×.	Trading snember through whom the trade was executed with Registration no, of the TM
NA A	Exchange on which the trade was executed
<b>√</b> ξ	Buy quantity
₹	Buy value
717000	Sale quantity value (Rs.)
344304	Sale vaiue (Rs.)

Date: 22.03.2011

\*